Organization Name

FY 2024 CHEFA Nonprofit Grant Program Awards

Project Name

Multi-Sector Impact

Primary Sector

Project/Program

Amount

4-H Education Center at Auerfarm

Arts for Learning Connecticut Inc

Big Brothers Big Sisters of
Connecticut, Inc.

Boys & Girls Clubs of Hartford

COMPASS Youth Collaborative, Inc.

Connecticut Foundation for Dental
Outreach

CT STEM Academy

Discovery Museum, Inc.

Family & Children's Agency

Harc, Inc.

Hartford Public Library

Hartford Stage Company, Inc.

Higher Edge

Integrated Refugee & Immigrant
Services

Jumpstart for Young Children, Inc.

Leadership, Education and Athletics in
Partnership (LEAP)

Make the Road States, Inc., DBA Make

the Road CT

Malta House of Care, Inc.

Oddfellows Playhouse

Safe Futures, Inc.

Silvermine Guild of Artists, Inc.

Auerfarm Growing Opportunities (GO) Workforce
Development for High School Students with Special Needs

Higher Order Thinking Schools: creative, cultural, inspiring
arts learning

The Expansion of Youth Mentoring Programs in Connecticut

Boys & Girls Clubs of Hartford -Workforce Readiness
Program

COMPASS Peacebuilders

CT Mission of Mercy Free Dental Clinic (CTMOM)

CT STEM Academy STEM Enrichment Programming

STEM Accelerators: Future Innovators - Afterschool Program

ASPIRE after school program

Sensory Room Upgrades for Individuals with Intellectual and
Developmental Disabilities

Hartford Public Library - The American Place workforce
classrooms and offices

Connections In-School Literacy Program

More Than College Access: Building Leaders on Campus

Supportive Clinical Therapy for Refugee & Immigrant
Students

Ensuring high-quality early education in Connecticut:
Jumpstart

LEAP’s Children’s and Youth Development Programs

Community Health Worker Program

Improving Health Outcomes for Uninsured Patients in
Greater Hartford

Neighborhood-based Arts Troupes for Youth in Middletown
Public Housing

Pathways to Justice: After-school programs for Youth in
Southeastern Connecticut

Art Partners Outreach Education: Connecticut Youth Thriving
Through the Arts

Education

Cultural

Healthcare

Childcare

Childcare; Education

Childcare

Education

Education

Healthcare

Childcare

Childcare

Education

Childcare; Education

Cultural; Education;
Healthcare

Childcare; Education

Served

Education

Cultural

Education

Education

Education

Healthcare

Education

Cultural

Education

Healthcare

Education

Cultural

Education

Education

Education

Education

Healthcare

Healthcare

Cultural

Childcare

Cultural

Location (County)

Statewide

Fairfield; New Haven; New
London; Windham

Statewide

Hartford

Hartford

Statewide

Statewide

Fairfield

Fairfield

Hartford

Hartford

Statewide

New London; Windham

New Haven

Hartford; New Haven; Tolland;

Windham

New Haven

Fairfield; Hartford

Hartford

Middlesex

New London

Fairfield

Awarded

$75,000.00

$45,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$45,000.00

$75,000.00

$25,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$45,000.00

$75,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$75,000.00

$40,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$45,000.00

$45,000.00

$40,000.00
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o ) . Primary Sector Project/Program Amount
Organization Name Project Name Multi-Sector Impact Served Location (County) Awarded
Visiting Nurse Association of . - L .
" Danbury Well-Child Clinics and Pediatric Care - Healthcare Fairfield $40,000.00
Ridgefield, Inc.
Young Men's Christian Association of . .
Northern Middlesex County, Inc. Expanding Access to Mental Healthcare Support - Healthcare Middlesex $49,500.00
YWCA Hartford Region, Inc. YW Career Women (YWCW) - Education Hartford $75,000.00

$1,344,500.00



