FY 2024 CHEFA Nonprofit Grant Program Awards

Organization Name	Project Name	Multi-Sector Impact	Primary Sector Served	Project/Program Location (County)	Amount Awarded
4-H Education Center at Auerfarm	Auerfarm Growing Opportunities (GO) Workforce Development for High School Students with Special Needs	-	Education	Statewide	\$75,000.00
Arts for Learning Connecticut Inc	Higher Order Thinking Schools: creative, cultural, inspiring arts learning	Education	Cultural	Fairfield; New Haven; New London; Windham	\$45,000.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Connecticut, Inc.	The Expansion of Youth Mentoring Programs in Connecticut	Cultural	Education	Statewide	\$75,000.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Hartford	Boys & Girls Clubs of Hartford -Workforce Readiness Program	-	Education	Hartford	\$75,000.00
COMPASS Youth Collaborative, Inc.	COMPASS Peacebuilders	Healthcare	Education	Hartford	\$45,000.00
Connecticut Foundation for Dental Outreach	CT Mission of Mercy Free Dental Clinic (CTMOM)	-	Healthcare	Statewide	\$75,000.00
CT STEM Academy	CT STEM Academy STEM Enrichment Programming	Childcare	Education	Statewide	\$25,000.00
Discovery Museum, Inc.	STEM Accelerators: Future Innovators - Afterschool Program	Childcare; Education	Cultural	Fairfield	\$75,000.00
Family & Children's Agency	ASPIRE after school program	Childcare	Education	Fairfield	\$75,000.00
Harc, Inc.	Sensory Room Upgrades for Individuals with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities	Education	Healthcare	Hartford	\$45,000.00
Hartford Public Library	Hartford Public Library - The American Place workforce classrooms and offices	-	Education	Hartford	\$75,000.00
Hartford Stage Company, Inc.	Connections In-School Literacy Program	Education	Cultural	Statewide	\$15,000.00
Higher Edge	More Than College Access: Building Leaders on Campus	-	Education	New London; Windham	\$10,000.00
Integrated Refugee & Immigrant Services	Supportive Clinical Therapy for Refugee & Immigrant Students	Healthcare	Education	New Haven	\$75,000.00
Jumpstart for Young Children, Inc.	Ensuring high-quality early education in Connecticut: Jumpstart	Childcare	Education	Hartford; New Haven; Tolland; Windham	\$40,000.00
Leadership, Education and Athletics in Partnership (LEAP)	LEAP's Children's and Youth Development Programs	Childcare	Education	New Haven	\$75,000.00
Make the Road States, Inc., DBA Make the Road CT	Community Health Worker Program	Education	Healthcare	Fairfield; Hartford	\$75,000.00
Malta House of Care, Inc.	Improving Health Outcomes for Uninsured Patients in Greater Hartford	-	Healthcare	Hartford	\$75,000.00
Oddfellows Playhouse	Neighborhood-based Arts Troupes for Youth in Middletown Public Housing	Childcare; Education	Cultural	Middlesex	\$45,000.00
Safe Futures, Inc.	Pathways to Justice: After-school programs for Youth in Southeastern Connecticut	Cultural; Education; Healthcare	Childcare	New London	\$45,000.00
Silvermine Guild of Artists, Inc.	Art Partners Outreach Education: Connecticut Youth Thriving Through the Arts	Childcare; Education	Cultural	Fairfield	\$40,000.00

FY 2024 CHEFA Nonprofit Grant Program Awards

Organization Name	Project Name	Multi-Sector Impact	Primary Sector Served	Project/Program Location (County)	Amount Awarded
Visiting Nurse Association of Ridgefield, Inc.	Danbury Well-Child Clinics and Pediatric Care	-	Healthcare	Fairfield	\$40,000.00
Young Men's Christian Association of Northern Middlesex County, Inc.	Expanding Access to Mental Healthcare Support	-	Healthcare	Middlesex	\$49,500.00
YWCA Hartford Region, Inc.	YW Career Women (YWCW)	-	Education	Hartford	\$75,000.00
					\$1,344,500.00